508065300 08/14/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8112454

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DELTABYTE GMBH	07/10/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DELTABYTE GMBH	
Street Address:	IM BREITSPIEL 2-4	
City:	HEIDELBERG	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	69126	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D775122
Patent Number:	D806696

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)621-6165

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 216-621-1113

Email: cbader@rennerotto.com

Correspondent Name: RENNER, OTTO, BOISSELLE & SKLAR, LLP

Address Line 1: 1621 EUCLID AVENUE

Address Line 2: 19TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44115

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MULLP0121US/MULLP0121USA	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	THOMAS W. ADAMS	
SIGNATURE:	/Thomas W. Adams/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/14/2023	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change_of_Address_Deltabyte_GmbH#page1.tif

PATENT 508065300 REEL: 064586 FRAME: 0576



To Whom It May Concern:

The assignee of U.S. Design Patents D775122 and D806696, DELTABYTE GMBH,

has changed its address from the OLD address:

DELTABYTE GMBH HANS-BUNTE-STR. 8 HEIDELBERG, GERMANY 69123

To the NEW address:

DELTABYTE GMBH IM BREITSPIEL 2-4 HEIDELBERG, GERMANY 69126

The Assignment Branch is respectfully requested to record this change of address as appropriate for these two patents.

Thomas W. Adams Attorney for the Assignee Reg. No. 35047

PATENT REEL: 064586 FRAME: 0577 RECORDED: 08/14/2023